Regional Distribution of the Syrian Victims 

Province 
The Total Number of Victims in 

March 2014 

Aleppo 895 

Damascus and its suburb 814 

Idlib 320 

Daraa 231 

Homs 212 

Hama 194 

Der Ezzor 156 

Qunietra 19 

Ar-Raqqa 4 

Latakia 3 

Tartus 2 

Al-Hassaka 2 

Total 
2852 – Two Thousand and Eight 

Hundred and Fifty Two Victims 

Table No.5 

Province 

Victims of 

Indiscrimin

ate Shelling 

Victims 

of 

Armed 

Clashes 

Victims 

of 

Indiscrim

inate 

Shooting 

Victims 

Died 

Under 

Torture 

Victims of 

Field-

executions 

Victims 

Killed by